 S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
      L E D  B A C K L I T  F L A T  P A N E L  F I E L D  A D J U S T A B L E
               S E R I E S  1 2 0
RTK Energy, LLC   |   41571 Corning Pl., Suite 111   |   Murrieta, CA 92562   |   949-870-0958   |    www.rtk-energy.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  For informational purposes only. No liability will be
accepted by the publisher for any consequences of its use or misuse.
1 | P a g e
FEATURES Tunable Wattage

accepted by the publisher for any consequences of its use or misuse.
2 | P a g e
Ordering Example:  120-22FPXX-29-50-DIM
FORM FACTOR WATTAGE (Tunable) CCT (Tunable) DIMMING MOUNT TYPE ACCESSORIES
120-14FPXX=1x4
Flat Panel
120-22FPXX=2x2
Flat Panel
120-24FPXX= 2x4
Flat Panel
29=15W/19W/24W/29W
49=29W/34W/39W/49W
50=3500/4000K/5000K  DIM=0-10V
Continuous
Dimming
[Blank]=No Mount
SM=Surface Mount
RM=Recessed
Mount
HK=Hanging Kit
[Blank]=No Accessory
EM=Emergency Driver
EMTB=Mounting T-Bar
Kit for Emergency Driver
EMB=Emergency Driver
Bracket
Default Wattage:  Listed as highest wattage of fixture
Default CCT: 5,000K
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
FIXTURE 120-14FPXX-29-50-DIM 120-22FPXX-29-50-DIM
Input Voltage (AC) 120V-277V 120V-277V
Rated Wattage 15W 19W 24W 29W 15W 19W 24W 29W
Delivered Lumens 1,888lm 2,391lm 3,021lm 3,642lm 1,898lm 2,404lm 3,037lm 3,699lm
Efficacy 125.88lm/W 126.57lm/W
CRI 82.9 83.1
CCT  3500K / 4000K / 5000K 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
Lifespan (Hours) 100,000 100,000
Power Factor 0.9801 0.9797
THD 10.65% 10.83%
Dimming 0-10V Continuous Dimming
IP20 Rating Dry location
Operating Temperature -20°C to 50°C, -4°F to 122°F
FIXTURE 120-24FPXX-49-50-DIM
Input Voltage (AC) 120V-277V
Rated Wattage 29W 34W 39W 49W
Delivered Lumens (lm) 3,819lm 4,478lm 5,137lm 6,450lm
Efficacy 131.72lm/W
CRI 84.1
CCT (Kelvin)   3500K / 4000K / 5000K
Lifespan (Hours) 100,000
Power Factor 0.9477
THD 8.24%
Dimming 0-10V Continuous Dimming
IP20 Rating Dry location
Operating Temperature -20°C to 50°C, -4°F to 122°F
 S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
      L E D  B A C K L I T  F L A T  P A N E L  F I E L D  A D J U S T A B L E
               S E R I E S  1 2 0
RTK Energy, LLC   |   41571 Corning Pl., Suite 111   |   Murrieta, CA 92562   |   949-870-0958   |    www.rtk-energy.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  For informational purposes only. No liability will be
accepted by the publisher for any consequences of its use or misuse.
3 | P a g e
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Surface Mount Recessed Mount Hanging Kit
1x4 15W
1x4 19W
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  For informational purposes only. No liability will be
accepted by the publisher for any consequences of its use or misuse.
   LED BACKLIT FLAT PANEL FIELD ADJUSTABLE
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
4 l Page
1x4 24W